
SI No
Application Money

No Receipt No.

1 166

2 339

184

Name oftheApplicant

246 RUPASHREE BEHERA

4 55 294

5 277

6 426

7 322

8 484

9 355

10 380

11 145

12 397

13 123

14 385

IS 485

16 354

351 ASHUTOSH BISOI

352 <4UPAMASAHOO

Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Asst Teacher T.ISchool forHearing Impaired, Koraput

Father's/

Husband Name

Ageasonfi1.01.2022
Date of

Years Months Days

DHANESWAR BEHERA 15-06-1998 23

RAMESHCHANDRA BISOI 08-06-1996 25

PARSURAM SAHOO 05-04-1999 22

Class l0th Details +2/ Inermediate Special Diploma

Sex
Tot» w .k

Mark Secured

6 17 F 600 45I

6 24 M 600 495

8 27 F 600 4 10

SASMITAPRADHAN UPENDRAKUMARSWAIN 06-02-2000 21 10 26 F 600 421

368 MAHESMITA SAHU

593 MMSEKhflSHM

506 JHARANAPARAMANIK

537 D JYOTIRMAYEE

510 SWOPNARAN1 SWAIN

536 BISWORUPA SWAIN

347

221 DAMAYANTI SETHI

SUSHANTAKUMAR
p

RASMITA SAHU 05-03-2001 20 9 27 F 600 465

BIPIN BIHARI MISHRA 05-10-2000 21

SAGARNAYAK

75.17

82.50

68.33

70.17

77.50

2 27 M 600 468 78.00

07-05-1995 26 7 25 F 600 450

KANHUCHARAN DAHADA 24-01-2001 20 11 8 F 600 454

BABULAL SWAIN 15-05-1998 23 7 26 F 600 422

HAREKRISI-O"JASWAIN 1002-2001 20 10 22 F 600 391

GOPALCHANDRA SETHI 07-07-1999 22 5 25 F 600 407

BAHANAPRADHAN 05-07-1993 28 5 27 M 800 495

79 MADHUSMITA PANIGRAHI RADHAMOHAN PANIGRAHI 29-11-2000 21

534 RAMAKANTA SAHANI PRAVAKAR SAI-LANI 10-03-1998 23

535 MADHUSMITA SENAPATI BABAJI CHARAN SENAPATI 13-12-2000 21

278 PURUSHOTTAMNAYAK GANGADHARNAYAK 12-11-1997 24

Asst. Teacher

JELC High School, Koraput

. ES HM

govt. Nodal Malusaunta High School

Damanjodi

75.00

75.67

70.33

65.17

67.83

61.88

1 3 F 600 412 G8.67

9 22 M 600 324

0 19 F 600 360

1 20 M G00 352

54.00

60.00

58.67

Weightage Weightage

(20•a Total Mark „ (20“z.)

15.03

16.50

13.67

14.03

15.50

15.60

15.00

15.13

14.07

13.03

13.57

12.38

13.73

10.80

12.00

11.73

Mark Secured

Total Mark

Mark Secured

Weightage

y (20°/»)

600 461 76.83 15.37 25 00 2 152 86.08 17.22

600 426 71.00 14.20 2500 1985 79.40 15.88

600 480 80.00 16.00 2500 2026 81.04 I 6.21

600 476 79.33 15.87 2500 1943 77.72 15.54

600 371 6 1.83 12.37 2500 2142 85.68 17.14

600 417 69.50 13.90 2500 1912 76.48 15.30

650 452 69.54 13.91 2500 1905 76.20 15.24

600 360 60.00 12.00 2500 2020 80.80 16.t6

600 362 60.3333 12.07 2500 1922 76.88 I 5.38

600 382 63.67 12.73 2500 1866 74.64 14.93

600 381 63.50 12.70 2500 1780 71.20 ] 4.24

600 412 68.67 13.73 2500 1749 69.96 13.99

600 386 64.33 12.87 2500 1553 62.12 12.42

600 311 5 1.83 10.37 2500 2169 86.76 17.35

600 316 52.67 10.53 2500 1975 79.00 15.80

600 322 53.67 10.73

I/C Principal MANAS School forID,Koraput

0 0 0.00 0.00

Total Weightage RCI Certificate

4762

46.58

45.87

45.44

45.00

44.80

44.15

43.29

41.51

40.69

40.5I

40.t0

39.02

38,52

38.33

22.47

DSSO-cum- Secretary

RC& RSH, Koraput

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES6
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.4pplication A'loney

No Receipt No.

320

278

217

5 424

6 301

7 132

8 388

10 2 17

”

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Asst Teacher T.ISchool forHearing Impaired, Koraput

home oftheApplicant
Father's/

Husband Name

Dute or
Age us on 01.01.2022

Birth
Yea re JYIonths Days

338 JAYASHREE SAHOO L AXMIDHAR SAHOO 30-05- 1997 24

153 ARf*ITA NAYAK
CHITTARAN.IAN

NA YAK
03-04-1999 22

229 142 SIBA PRASAD PARIDA BANAMALI PARIDA 15-06-1981 40

4 85

518

71

DEBASISH NANDA

336 SONALI NAYAK

KRUSHNA CHANDRA

BEHERA

PRATAP KUM

NANDA

AR
20-06-1996 25

KEDARPRASAD

NAYAK
20-06-1999 22

DA ITARIB EHERA I7-06- 1981 40

LIPTI PRI YADARSHINI RA MA CHANDRA

KHATOI KHATOI

45 DEBAS ISHPANDA
DEBENDRA KUMAR

PANDA

367 133 DIBYADARSHINI KAR
GOPAL CHANDRA

KAR

12-05- 1996 25

0 1-06- 1997 24

I 6-04-1996 25

222 TAMRITADAS BABRUBAHAN DAS 29-10-1999 22

C“lass1 Oth Details

'
e

' Total A4a rk pg (20•ñ)

Mark Secured

Weighta•e
+ / Inerm eiliate

Weightuge
''''

W'eightuge Total RCI

Total Ma rk

Ma rk Secured IIu rk Secured

Ground on which i'ejected

7 2 F 600 458 76. 33 15 27 600 446 74.33 14.87 2500 2103 5412 16. 82 46.96 YES Invalid RCI f eg istration certificate

submitted

29 F 600 436 72.6 7 14 53 600 339 s6.50 11.30 2500 2 102 8408 16. 82 42.65

6 17 M 750 445 59.33 11 87 900 498 55.33 11 07 2500 2125 85 00 17 00 39.93

NO RCI registration certiftc ate not

YES

6 12 M 600 3 82 63. 67 12 73 600 300 50. 00 10.00 2500 1769 70.76 14.15 36.89 YES

6 12 F 600 5 16 86.00 17.20 600 408 6 8.00 l3.60 0 0 0. 00 0. 00 30.80

s ubmitted

Over Age

-2 certificate not submitted

1. +2 cc rtificate, RCI registration

NO certficate and character certificate

not submitted

Does nothavea diploiiia

6 15 M 750 264 35.20 7. 04 1000 457 45.70 9. 14 2500 1 731 69.24 13. 85 30.03 YES

7 20 F 600 5 11 85.17 17.03 600 3 78 63.00 1 2. 60 0

7 0 M 600 485 80.30 16 10 600 384 64 00 12 80 0

8 16 M 600 456 76.00 15 .20 600 3 80 63 33

0 0. 00 0.00 29.63

1. Over age

2. Does nothave5 0°.'o in *2

3. One character certficale of

GazzettedO flicer submitted

I. Does nothavea diploina

YES certficate in hearing in parr ment

2. One character certificate

s ubmitted

0 0.00 0 00 28.90 YES Does nothavea diploma certficate

in hearing impairment

1. Does notholda diploma

12.67 0 0 0. 00 0. 00 27. 87 YES certficate in hearing impairment

2 Character certificates not

subniitted

F 600 468 78.00 15 60 600 301 50.17 10.03 0 0 000 000 25.63 NO
I. Does nothavea dip1orna

certficate in hearin3 impairment

2. RCI Certificate not submitted
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SI No
.Application Money

No Receipt No.

11 284

12 323

13 185

t4 466

15 406

16 493

2 10

Name oftheApplicant

369 LIPSITA PRADHAN

334 LIPSA PATTANAIK

Father's/

Husband Name

CHANDRA SEKHAR

PRADHAN

SUBRATRANJAN

NAYAK

Date of
Age ason 01.01.2022

Birth
Vears Montlis Days

Sex

Class 10th Detafl’
Weightage

“2/Inermediate
Weightage

Special Di '’‘‘
Weightage Total RCI

metri mark q$p (20°Ă) Total Mark /p (20%0 Total Mark (20%) Weightage Certificate

Mark Secured Mark Secured Mark Secured

16-06-1995 26 6 16 F 600 431 71.83 I 4.37 600 326 54.33 10.87 0

20-06-1999 22 6 12 F 600 406 67.67 13.53 600 345 57.50 11.50 0

CHINMAYEE SINGH GANGADHAR SINGH 12-02-1999 22 10 20 F 600 412 68.67 13.73 600 287 47.83 9. 57 0

0 0.00 0.00 25.23 NO

Grounü oo which rejecteü

1. Does nothavea diploma

certficate in hearing impairment

2. RCI Certificate not submitted

0 0.00 0.00 25.03 S
DoeS

0 0.00 0.00 23.30 NO

215 DHANURJAY MUDULI SANIA MUDUL1 05-03-1999 22 9 27 M 600 345 57.50 11.50 600 330 55.00 I 1.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 22.50 YES

337
A SWINI KUMAR PRASANNA KUMAR

PARIDA PARIDA

155 PRITI SUBUDHI

Asst. Teacher

JELC High School, Koraput

BHASKAR CHANDRA

SUBUDHI

05-04-1996 25 8 27 M 600 299 49.83 9.97 600 258 43.00 8.60 0

21-03-1997 24 9 11 F 600 205 34.17 6.83 600 210 35.00 7.00 0

govt. Nodal Malusaunta High School

Damanjodi

I/CPrincipal ANAS School for ID,Koraput

0 0.00 0.00 18.57 YES

0 0.00 0.00 13.83 YES

not havea diploma certficate

in hearing impairment

I. does nothave 50% in+2

2. Does nothavea diploma

certificate in hearing impairment

3 RCI Certificate not submitted

Diploma certificate in hearing

impairment not submitted

1. does not have 50% in +2

2. Does nothavea diploma

certificate in hearing impairment

1. does nothave 50% in +2

2. Does nothavea diploma

certificate in hearing impairment

DS5O-cum- Secre ary

RC& RSH, Koraput
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SiNo
Applicüon

No

1 206

Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Computer Teacher School forHearing Impaired, Koraput
Money

Receipt Name oftheApplicant

No.

213 ALISHA HIAL

Father's/

Husband Name

Date of ‘g’
ason 0ł.01.2022 Class’ Oth D’’ ‘I’

Weightage

Birth Years Months Days
Sex

nBINASH KANTA HIAL 24-I 2-2000 21 0 8 F

Mark Secured

10 9.6

CGPA CGPA

2 270 467 SOUMYASHREE JENA HARISH CHANDRAJENA 21-12-2000 21 0 11 F 600

3 41

4 125

3 109

6 297

7 216

22 ADITYAKUMARPANDA KISHOR CHANDRA PANDA 13-12- 1999 22 0 19 M 600

68 ANWESH MOHAPATRA

201 RASMITA HIKAKA

616 TARUN MURJA

224 TAMRITA DAS

8 347 436 SUDHIRKUMARROUT

9 340

l0 353

11 561

12 32I

SIMANCHALA

MOHAPATRA
14-09-1997 24 3 18 M 600

BALA HIKAKA 15-06- 1999 22 6 17 P 600

JAGADISH MURJA 24-11- 1996 25 8 M K0

BABRU BAHAN DAS 29-10-1999 22 2 3 F 600

BALARAM ROUT 07-05-1997 24 7 25 M 600

335 LIPSA PATTANAIK S UBRATRANJAN NAYAK 20-06- 1999 22 6 12 F 600

478 SEBIKA TAKRI

639 K KAPILASHKUMAR

RAGHUMANI TAKRI 27-08-2000 21 4 5 F 600

BHABANKHILLO 04-10- 1997 24 2 28 M
ł0

CGPA

350 ASHUTOSH BISOI RAMESH CHANDRA BISOI 08-ß6-1996 25 6 24 M 600

13 115 429 TOPHANKUMAR SAHU HAREKRISHNA SAHU 25-04-1996 25 8 7 M 600

14 2 4 GOLAPIPRABHATI

16 334

17 386

18 72-B

19 307

529 JASODA P RADHANI

539 PADMAPADUA

331 SUNILPADH1

LATE GOLAPI ANANDA 20-03-1998 23 9 12 F 600

SUKRAP RADHANI 08-09-1996 25 3 24 M 600

BUDU PADUA 02-03-2000 2 1 9 30 M 600

PRAKASH PADH1 22-02-1998 23 10 10 M 600

24 S UJATAMOHANTY BIJAYA KUMARMOHANTY 05-04-1998 23 8 27 F 600

286 LIPAK KUMARPRADHAN RAGHUNATHPRADHAN 10-05-1999 22 7 22 M 600

20 214 376 KIRAN BALA MAHARANA

21 291

22 446

23 441

24 48I

25 575

223 LIPSITAP RADHAN

SANTOSH KUMAR

MAHARANA

CHANDRA SEKHAR

PRADHAN

09-04-1997 24 8 23 F 600

16-06- 1995 26 6 16 F 600

599 JASMINI KUMARI KHORA , BABULAKHORA 27-08-2000 21 4 5 F 6G0

608 MADHUSUDAN MANDAL 25-05- 1995 26 7 7 F 600

405 PARAMANANDAGUNTHA RAMAKRUSHNA GUNTHA 24-04-1993 28 8 8 M 750

611
GANESHCHANDRA

MUDULI
RAB INDRANATH MUDUL1 17-01- 1991 30 11 15 M 750

91.20 9.12

450 75.00 7.50

480 80.00 8.00

328 54.67 5.47

416 69.33 6.93

370 61.67 6.17

468 78.00 7.80

423 70.50 7.05

406 67.67 6.77

444 7400 740

6 55.10 5.51

495 82.50 8.25

420 70.00 7.00

321 53.50 5.35

296 49.33 4.93

386 64.33 6.43

322 53.67 5.37

374 62.33 6.23

299 49.83 4.98

393 65.50 6.55

431 7 1.83 7. 18

320 53.33 5.33

307 51.17 5.12

298 39.73 3.97

324 43.20 4.32

Total Mark

Mark Secured

Weightage

%1*<%)

500 443 88.60 8.86

600 439 73.17 7.32

600 286 47.67 4.77

600 380 63.33 6.33

600 336 56.00 5.60

600 300 50.00 5.00

600 301 50.17 5.02

600 324 54.00 5.40

600 345 57.50 5.75

600 255 42.50 4.25

500 257 51.40 5. 14

600 426 71 .00 7. 10

600 399 66.50 6.65

600 376 62.67 6.27

600 300 50.00 5.00

600 283 47.17 4.72

600 343 57.17 5.72

600 325 54.17 5.42

600 358 59.67 5.97

600 300 50.00 5.00

600 3 26 54.33 5.43

600 . 260 43 J3 4.33

600 318 53.00 3.30

600 297 49.50 4.95

600 277 46.17 4.62

Graduation
Weightage

Mark Secured

2600 2359 90.73 18. 15

2600 1900 73.08 14.62

2400 1693 70.54 14.11

2600 2207 84.88 I 6.98

2400 1692 70.50 14. 10

2400 1882 78.42 15.68

2600 1804 69.38 13.88

1800 1065 59.17 11.83

2600 1894 72.85 14.57

3750 2629 70.1I 14.02

2400 I591 66.29 t3.26

I2(Ø 723 60.25 12.05

1800 995 55.28 11.06

1800 1143 63.50 12.70

2400 1567 65.29 13.06

2600 1662 63.92 12.78

2400 1505 62.7I 12.54

2400 îã47 64.46 t2.89

2600 1583 60.88 12.18

1400 799 57.07 I 1.41

1800 961 53.39 10.68

2400 t 637 68.21 . 13.64

2400 1696 70.67 14. 13

1800 949 52.72 10.54

1400 778 55.57 11.11

eGDca
w'eightage Total

Totøl MW •y, (20 %) Weightage

600 489 81.50 16.30 52.43

850

1000

673 79.18 15.84

877 87.70 17.54

700 529 75.57 15.II

900 771 85.67 I 7.13

1200 1003 83.58 16.72

700 588 84.00 16.80

500 461 92.20 18.44

800 613 76.63 15.33

800 642 80.25 16.05

1200

45.27

44.42

43.89

43.77

43.37

4o.49

42.72

42.41

4 1.72

1068 89.00 17.80 4 1.71

1250 868 69.44 13.89

1100

1000

1100

889 80.82 16.16

41.29

40.87

810 81.00 16.20 40.52

9õ9 87.t8 17.44

600 490 81.67 16.33

800 654 81.75 16.35

600 45I 75.17 15.03

500

40.43

40.27

39.98

39.58

4 10 82.00 16.40 39.53

600 490 81.67 î6.33

1100 844 76.73 15.35

1000 740 74.00 14.80

600 398 66.33 13.27

1200 1093 91.08 18.22

700 583 83.29 I 6.66

39.30

38.64

3s.ii

37.82

3 7.68
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SI No

26 261

28 t33

Money

Rmipt Name oftheApplicant

No.

55t TANUJARANI SAHU

567 GANESHAJENA

ALOKMALTK

Asst. Teacher

JELC High School, Koraput

Husband Name

Date ot
Age sson 01.01.2022

"> Years Months Days
Sex Ten

KUMARGOUAB SAHU 08-07-1992 29 5 24 F 750

PRAFULLA KUMARJENA 06-05-1997 24 7 26 M 600

SURENDRA MALIK 25-06-l 998 23 6 7 M 600

E HM

govt. Nodal Malusaunta High School

- Damanjodi

Weightage

324 43.20 4.32

238 39.67 3.97

278 46.33 4.63

+2/ lnermediate

Total Marh

Mark Secured °

Weightage

(10°/»)

600 3t3 52. 17 3.22

600 286 47.67 4.77

600 250 41.67 4. 17

I/C Principal ANAS School for ID, Koraput

Graduation

Total Mark

Mark Secured ‘
(20%)

1800 1104 61.33 12.27

1800 960 53.33 I 0.b7

1800 956 53.11 10.62

PGDCA

Total Mark

Mark Secured

Weightage Total

% (20%) Weightage

800 580 72.50 14.50 36.30

1000

800

820 82.00 16.40 35.80

646 80.75 !6. IS

DSSO-cum- Secretary

RC& RSH, Koraput

35.57
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Sl No
u No ’

Receipt Name oftheApplicant

No.

' ’ Jz8 P
mamts N*Y

2 358

3 t?4

4 48

Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Computer Teacher School forHearing Impaired, Koraput

Father's/

HobaodName

PRAKASHCHANDRA

NAYAK

Birih

Age os on 01.01.2022

Years Months Days

2703-2000 21

502 BHADkAKHEMLÏNDU CHANDkAMIEIVtUNDU l'i-0G-2000 2 I

243 LOKESH PATNAIK SANKARRAO PATNAIK II -12-1998 23

147 AMIT KUMARMOHANTY DEBANANDAMOHANTY l5-I 1-2002 19

413 RAHULKUMAR DORA DAMBARUDHARA DORA 22-01-2001 20

7 526

8 517

9 241

10 225

11 483

12

SUSHANTAKUMAR
BAHANAPADHAW 05<7-19P3 2B

427 ALOK KUMARSWAIN KAILAS CHANDRASWAIN 04•O7-I 986 35

682

t83

4,s

I4 t49

jS I g2

!6 399

t7

ia is7

19 310

382

BTNDIYARAN3AhR

GUNTHA

1Z7 SIDHANT BISWAL

SONAMSAHOO

SATYA?TPANDA

TUUESW/UNRAO

77 AMNPRADHmw

277 PREETTKINDO

10 ANNAPURNANAYAK

Sex

Totsl Mark '''%' Total Mark

Mark Secured " Murk Secured "

9 5 F 600

ii

17 M 600

21 M 600

17 M 10

10 M GOO

5 27 M 800

5 28 M 750

BHASKARKULDIP 15-01-2000 21 11 17 M G00

PODUMUTlüAI

BISWONATH BfSWAL 284I -1999 22

PRABHAT KUMAR

KESHARRAO

RAMAPRADHAN

23-08-1999 22

06-06-ï989 32

AI\'PIR EUMARPATNAIK U$-0G-199G 25

BASILMNDO

MAHESWARNAYAK I I-10-1991 30

167 SAWGHAMTTILASAHU SASHIBHUSAl4SAHU 31-O5t996 25

146 MANIKARNIKASETHY MANMATH KUMARSETHY 0J-06-1983 38

9 F 500

4 M 600

U M 600

'? F 400

6 26 M 750

6 27 M 600

27 COO

2 2 I F 500

l F 600

28 F 750

520 BG.67 8.67

456 7600 7.60

7.2 t8.4D 6.8v

342 57.00 170

495 GI.88 G. I9

432 57.60 5.76

308 6L60 616

32I 42.80 4. 28

30 1 50. l7 5.02

346 57.G7 5.77

277 0G.93 3.G9

334 66.80 6.68

435 72.50 7.25

305 40. G7 4.07

Graduaiion

Weightage

' % Total Mar1‹

600 381 63.$0 6.35

G00 43Ï 72.50 7.25

G00 374 G2.33 G.23

600 222 37.00 3.70

600 412 6867 6.87

900 421 46.78 4 G8

G00 284 47.33 4.73

600 J47 57.83 d.78

GOU 29G 49.33 4.93

GOO 254 42.33 4.23

600 387 64.50 6.45

600 210 35.00 3.50

GOO 32P

500

500

04.83

288 37.60 5. 76

30Z 60.40 604

65U 346 5767 i77

1100 433 39.36 3.94

Mark Secured

PGDCA

Weightage

' o°"j T.tal Mnrk
Mark Secured

2600 1908 73.38 14.68

2400 174I 72.54 IJ.°'I

2400 1459 6f1.79 12.16

2600 1917 7173 1*75

1800 876 48.G7 9.73

1800 1037 57.6I I 1.S2

2400 1389 5T88 11.58

1800 869 48.28 9.GG

2G00 1485 57 12 1L42

t000

800

1100

1000

000

900

1000

500

1400 633 45.21 9.ti4 1200

1200 585 45.75 9.75

2400 1317 54.88 10.98

1400 6 I9 44.2I 8.84

0 fi 0.00 0.00

0.0U 0.00

0 0 0.00 0.00

1 800 186 65.89 13.18

700

G00

1000

7 00

800

i ooo

Weighcage Total

(20%) Weightage

821 82.10 I 6.42

GI7 77.13 1Ï43

77ö 77.5D )ï50

840 8400 1G#0

t2GU 84.00 J G.80

0 85.00 17.00

683 75.#9 U 18

304 60.80 12.16

533 76.14 1523

318 53.00 lO.6O

8 19 81.90 16.38

071 6Lo7 tG31

827 82.CO 16.54

0 0.00 0.00

- 000 000

46.11

43.G7

43.32

41.74

39.88

39 59

3807

3796

35.37

3517

3418

33.79

32.42

29.53

29.30

29.26

26.t9

Cround onwhich rejected

ApplicWionfonn,ubnüucd«ithou+

*2 ctrtificate not eubmiPed

Character certificae not submittcd

38.9G OncinvWidCh:mntcrC,ui5co,

One ch*racler certificate submitted

Chrscte cunifcaznosubnüu,d

Does notha›e 50% inGraduaöon

Do*s notEae 50’/ in Cöaduaöon

The CGPAconversion ceni6cate for

determining the B.Tech marks and

The CGI'A conversion certi6cate for

percentage noi submitted

The CGPA conversi on certifïcaie for

deiermining theB.Teth marks wed

percentage not submitted.

Does norhave PGDCA *ertificate

18.29 1. Ovtr Age

2. PGDCA certificaie not subniitted

I z

,l o (h D
J o o o $ r+ o (r
, F (n 11 -t o lr1 a) r-
t o + o !J n o F
t t) .) o' -l o D 0c D
J o -t D E

z= .5
'

i4
z

z2
 i

9 
9.

:

? a x z F r i

z ; I c

2. C z. z

d nl z o

z r 2 v

I i U D
.

e o Z
. o

i ; 7 d

o z I o o

2 z 6 { F

E z
!r

=
z> 1F E

!
>

2. 2

C z a I

d 2

q

vr
.

0l 2r v

r x c z F o F

T C ? z o z -t

r o 6 z

E F U E z U C

v T
'E zv

.
IE z^ Z

P x

z

z i X C r q

I :E c c

z 4, z 4 z

E F 2 U o

C s I z E X

z

6 o

E z z 7- U

-v I6 z- t> x;

E { 2 > i @ { r

o c c I 2

@ c E

o :E z U 2

z. o z

o > c U o o

r @ z z I z. i

z r o 2 N

o z r z

I x
>

T
>

Y z.
z;

,5

a
dY

: iJ o

I.'
i

s

{

+

=

iJ
I

P
i

{

a

!
iJ

{
G

9.

*a

o o
a

o
ir

ce
.

39 gi

rl

o o o f,.
o

a> 5h

(, 9 o 3. c

q5

E
fo

b'
:>

5 
@

a

-h
 

I
ia

E
io

;d
 

3

5 
E

,
2 

a'
\

ag
6

q6
xq

o

i.;
 3

o5
 

<
5 

E
,

[;g ag
6

Ie
 

h

aa

U o

o f

o o
o

a a

o g a- a
o a

o
+ I c

+ I

+

P
, eg

5

.a

a

4 d

\)

\ ^g Y + r



Sl No
n No

20 239

21 329

Money

Receipt Name oftheApplicant

No.

Fahe„/

Husband Nazae Birth

Age as on 01.01.2022

Years Months D»ys

4z3 RAiEsH KU<4RROUT RABiNDRA KUMA ROUT 03-(i6-I989 32

J7

Asst. Teacher

JELC High School, Koraput

Sez

*2/Inermedi«te Cradn»tion PGDCa

Weightage Weightage Weightage Weightage Tolal

Total Marh "'%' Tolal MurL ' " Tolal Mark '% - Total Mark (20%)

Mark Secured ’“ Ma*k Secured " Mark Secured " Mark Secured "

29 M 730

9 27 M G00 3 '4 G2.33 G.23

r.S M

govt. Noda u aunta High School

Damanjodi

1100 379 3.45

600 29G 49.33 4.93

34.4. I HIRO 7G3 42.3V 8.4R ’-

0 0 0.00 0.00

I/C Princip MAN School forID,

Koraput

- 0.(JO 0.00

0.00 0.00

Ground on which rejected

2.PGDCAzznificatengtsubnünzd

3. Ch:u:cior czdifcatz not subnüited

I. B.tech CGPAconversion cenificaie for

1i.i7 deiemine the CGPA clacuiafion methodo

the institution not submitted

2 PGDCA certificele not submitted

DSSO-cum- Secretary

RC& RSH, Koraput
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Applic Money

SlNo ation Receipt NameortheApplicant

1 81 316 ASHOK KUMARSAHU

Provisional Rejected Applications List for The Post of P.E.T School forHearing Impaired, Koraput

Father's/

Husband Name

GOURAHARI SAHU

D«t< »r

Birth

06-06-1989

Age as oo 01.01.2022

Veers Months Days

Sex

Class l0th Details

Total Mark
(20%) pp$g| ggq q$

Marh Secured ° Mark Secured °

32 6 26 M 600

- -J-.---539- —- - -PvU4KAJKUMARNANDA- ---JALSNDRANANDA. - 3g-gAL998. .11.- --. D.

3 503 491
KANHU CHARAN

PANIGRAHY

4 453 339 B ISWANATH KHUNTIA

5 373 590 B ISHNU PRASAD KABI

6 6

563 659

KARUNAXANTASETHY

PURABA MUDUL1

8 170 192 SUBRATSAMANTRAY

9 19 30 SABITA NAIK

Asst. Teacher

JELC High School, Koraput

S IBARAM PANIGRAHY

KRUSHNACHANDRA

KHUNTIA

RAMESH KABI

HARI SETHY

TANKA MUDULI

SURENDRAKUMAR

SAMANTRAY

29-05-1995

08-06-1993

28-02-2002

0 1 -05-1991

10-05- 1998

28-06-1991

PURNACHANDRANAIK 30-05- 1986

26

364 60.67 12.13 650

3 M 600

28 6 24 M 800

19 10 4 F 600

30 8 0 M 500

23 7 22 M 600

30

3S

6 M 750

2 M 750

govt. Nodal Malusaunta High School

Damanjodi

374 62.33 l2.47

387 48.38 9.68

290 48.33 9.67

208 4l.60 8.32

340 56.67 11.33

317 42.27 845

260 34.67 6.93

600

CPED

Weightage

(20%)
Total Mark

Mark Secured

405 62.31 12.46 1100 910

Weightage Total

(20%) Weightage

82.73 16.55

342 38,00 .7.60 —- - fl0B- — — 894 — 84.2-7 — - 16.25

364 60.67 12.13

600 3 l4 52.33 10.47

600 311 51.83 10.37

500 283 56.60 11.32

600 222 37.00 7.40

600 304 50.67 I0. 13

600 259 43.17 8.63

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

I/C Principal ANAS School forID, Koraput

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ground on which rejected

41.14 One character certificate

submitted

0.00 0.00 24.60

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

20.14

I8.73

0.00 15.57

Does nothave CPED

Does nothave CPED

1. Does nothave CPED

20.03 certificate

2. Character certificates not

subnutted

19.640.00 Does nothave CPED

certificate

1.Does not have 50% in +2

2. Does nothave CPED

certificate

3. One Character certificate

submitted

18.59 Does nothave CPED

1.Does not have 50% in +2

2. Does nothave CPED

certificate

DSSO-cum- Sec tary

RC& RSH, Koraput
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BINo
A pplicatio

n No.

Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Attendant Male School forHearing Impaired, Koraput

Money

Receipt Name oftheApplicant

No.

1 455 450 LAXMIN ARAYANB ISOJ

2 I fi0

3 557

4 564

688

439 SATYAJIT f’ANDA

NAGARA]U

NARAMCHFTTY

689 BHAJAN GARADA

Asst. Teacher

JELC High School, Koraput

Father's/

H usband Name

L1NGAkAJUISOI

Date of
Age as on 01.01.2022

Birth vears Months Days

09-04- 1997 24

RAB INA RA YAN PAN DA 22-05- 1995

S URYA NARAYAN

NARAMCH ETTY

RABI GARADA

8 23

Sex

8thClass Educationa1 Details

Name ofthe Total Mark

School Mark Secured

M CHANDIL1H lGH SCHOOL, KOTPAD 600

26 7 10 M GOVT HIGH S CHOOL, KORAPUT 650

20—07- 1987 34

10-07- 1988 33

gow. Nodal Malusaunta High School

Damanjodi

S 12

22 M

GOVTHIGH SCHOOL.

NA kA YA NPAT A

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL.

NARAYANPATNA

I/CPrincipal ANAS School for ID,Koraput

600

Weightage BEO DEO

m, (50%) Sign Sign

229 38.17 19.08

223 34.31 17. 15

124 20.67 10.33

120 20.00 10.00

YES YES

YES YFS

YES YE$

YES YES

DSSO-cum- Secretary

RC& RSH, Koraput
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SlNo
Appliestion

No.

2 42I

3 91

4 396

5 100

Money

ñO.

Provisional Rejected Ap olications List For The Post of Attendant Male School for Hearing Impaired, Kora but

Receipt NO me of the .Applicant

651 PRA SAD MANDINGA

462 DEBENDRA ADARI

207 NliiHILA KUMARPATRA

6 101 408

7 130

8 256

12

13

247

527 JENAHA RIJAN

412 DAMA MUDULI

DHANAPATI PANGI

115 S UBAS MALLICK

100 S AMB ARU HARIJAN

30 C“HITA MUDULI

10 266 516 ROSHANMAHARANA

Father's/

Hus bandh n me

B ALABHADRA

MANDINGA

SANU ADARI

MANOJ KUMAR

PATRA

Date rif

Bii-th

AgeasonUlU202

29-06- I‘J96 2?

22-04-1999 22

PITAMBAR HARIJAN 22-06- 1984 37

DUKU MU DUL1 04-05- 1996 25

DAITARI PANGI 20-09- 1955 33

PRANABAND HU

MALLICK
14-03- 1997 24

GURU HARIJAN 25-04-1 997 24

BISII MUDDlLI

GANGADLIAR

MAI-IARANA
8-02-2004 t7

11 280 287 ANS HUMANS HARMA GANESHS HADMA 10—07— 1994 27

40g

432

345

549

S USH ANTA KUMAR

PRADHAN

S ANTOS14 KUMAR

PRADHAN

BAHANA PRADHAN 05-07-1 993 28

DIBAKAR PRADHAN 10-07- 1954 37

14 522 701 DHANURJAYA KHOS LA B HAGWATKHOSLA 09-07- 1996 25

15 534 643 PRADIPTA KUMAR PAIKO LIALAD1IARP AIKO 25-04- 1987 34

Asst. Teacher

JELC High School, Koraput
govt. Nodal Malusaunta High School

Damanjodi

Sex

22 M
Gt9VT SSD

8thC!lass Ed mation.i1 Deta ils

Nu me of the Total h4a rk p

School ’lark Sec urecl

LA X M IPUR

6 3 M GOVT HIGHS CHO OL,BAMINIPUT 600

8 10 M GOVT HIGHS CHOOL, KORAPUT

10 M

7 28 M

12 M

9 18 M

8 7 M

18 M

14 M

22 M

5 27 M

5 23 M

7 M

I AGDISH CHANDRANA YAK GOVT

HIGH SCHOOL, JEYPORE

NOT ATTACHED

NOT ATTACItE D

NOT ATTACHED

NOT ATTACHED

KOT ATTACHFD

NOT ATTACHED

NOT ATTACHED

NOT ATTACHLD

NOT .'ATTACHED

NOT ”rTAcHED

NOT /\TTACHED

I/CPrincipal MANAS School for ID,Koraput

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Yt‘eigh tage B E O D E O

(50'to) Sign Sign

199 33 17 16 58

0 0 00

0 0.00

0 0 00

0 0 00

0 0 fJ0

0 0 00

0 0 00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0 00

0 00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 00

Gorunrl un ›\‘hich rej cc te¢l

Nt I Nt0 No countersigned ot DEtJ& BEO on

YES NO

NO NO

0 00 NO NO

8thclass markshcct

1 No countersi3ned ofD EO on 8tla

class Marksheet

2. No authenticated ed ncational

documents subrnitted which proofot

DOB

Invallcl application

Applicant signature is i1t›t ‹In the

applic iiti on form

I Total mark in 8th Class net

mentioned In the Certiticate

2 No countersigned of DEO & BEt9 or

8thMiirksneet

3 One character certificate subnai ttecl

0 00 NO Nf0
8th class Markslaeet not submitted

0 00

0 00

0 00

NO Nt3
Atm class Marksheet not submitted

NO N
8th class Marksheet not submitted

NO NO
8th class Markshect not stibmittecl

"‘ "' b th class Marksheet not submitteci

0.00 NO N€J
8thc lass Marksheet not subn4ittccl

0 00 NO NO
8th class Marksheet not submitted

0 00 NO NO
8th class Markshcet not submitted

qpg

0 00

NO NO
Stir class Markshcet not submi tied

NO N
° 8thclass Marksheet not submi ttc c4

0.00 NO NO
S th class Marksheet not submitted!

DSSO-cum- Sec etary

RC& RSH, Koraput
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Provisional Valid Applications List For The Post of Attendant Female School forHearing Impaired, Koraput

$ .4pplicatio

' n b o.

1Ionei’

Rcceipt Xaine ofthe.4 pplicant

No.

567 69Ï

2 496

3 448

4 528

S 282

6 190

7 413

8 566

9 472

tfi2

10 373 ?82

SHAÜTI SRIHARIA

631 SARAS WATI JALLA

G ANJALI

NITU TANTY

Father's/

Husband Dame

LUKUS RIHARIA

SADAN .IALLA

AM IT 1°RADHAN

liateof

Birth

.1ge ason (11.0 1.2022 S th C“lass Ell uciitiona1 IIeta ils

à‘cars 4lonths D:iys

07-08-2003 18

20-05- 1999 22

25-02-2002 19

MANOJ KUMARTANTY l2-0I- 1988 33

612 SAB ITRI CHANGFIDIA S HYAMACHANGUIJIA I 0-07- 1997 24

170 RUB I MON D A L

49 SAK UNTALA SUBUDHI

SANJIT MONDAL

MAYADHARSAHL

0S-0ó-1988 33

12-07- 1984 37

614 V A D APILIS WATI I.ATE PA RIC HHA SA NOM SH 2 7-05- 1991

BAB ITA RANI KHORA
Late BAItUN KUMAR

TURUK

30

14-07- 1992 29

SRABANI NAYAK HARISHCHANDRANA YAK 1 5-03-2001

Asst. Teacher

JELC High School, Koraput
govt. Nodal Malusaunta High School

Damanjodi

4

°" Dame of’ the Total S íark

School Síii rk Sceurcd

2S F
TALAMANIA PUPSCHOOL.

SEMILIGLIDA

7 12 F
GOVT’ GIRSL HIGH SCHOOL.

KORAPUT

10 7 F GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, MATHILI

11 20 F MADHUSUDANS IKSFIYA N IVAS

S 22 F MALIPUT PUPS,LA MTA PUT

650

9óO

750

6 29 F KIBEKONGA DNK PUPS, RA IGHAR 350

S 20 F

7

CHANDRA SEKHAR DEV GOVT

HIGíI SCHOOL, KHORDHA

•/ (üfi’%) fiign Sign

243 70.00 33.00

432 69.54 04.77

240 68.57 34.29

575 60.84 30.42

442 38.93 29.47

188 33.71 26.86

YES YES

YES YES

YFS YES

YES YES

600 170 28.33 14.17 YES YES

5 F GOVT HIGHS CHO Ot.. SEMILIGUDA 600

S 18 F GOVTHIGH SCHOOL. KORAPUT 600

20 9 14 F GOVT HIGHS CHOOL.BO RIGUMMA 350

I/CPrincipiS hool for lD,

Koraput

137 22.5, 11.42

58 t6.57 8.29

YES YES

YES YES

DSSO-cum- ecretary

RC& RSH, Koraput
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Provisional Rejected Applications List For The Post of Attendant Female School forHearing Impaired, Koraput

n No. RCCeipI

2 528

282

Na me of the.4pplicant

6ñ6529 NAMITA KARKA RIA

519 NITU TANTY

Father's/

Husband Nunir

BELAJAN KARKA

Date of
P as on0 I.01.2fl22

B’ th "’*
'
r

h ears Slonths Do ys

RIA 0-0-V37 3*

MANOJ KUMAR PANTY 12-0I - 198 S 33

612 S AB ITRI CH ANGUDIA SHYAMA CHANGUDIA I0-07-1 997 24

439 634 M AD H HUS MITA MALLICK S ANOTHKUMARMALLICK 15-09- 1990 31 3

583 KALPANA RANI PRAHARAJ PRAMOD MIS HRA

6 401 248

7 62

8 110

9 122

10 163 270

11 269

DULAL1 BISWAS

51 S S ANTOSHI

34 S UNITA SAHU

414 SAROJINI DORA

ANITA KATCHAP

SUKMALH ALASAR 0 8-02-1 986 35

S. MARKANDIA 10-T 2-T 996 23

LATE SANTOSH SAHU 10-10-1994 27

DAMBARUDHAR DORA 1S-I2-1991 30

IS\\' ARA K A C C HAP 07-06- 1990 31

517 I HILLI MAHARANA SIMANCHAL MAPIAR ANA 05-05-1 993 28

12 381 589 I HUNARANI BEURA

13 437

14 450

477 S ONAMSAHOO

t8 MEERY KULDIP

SADASIBA Cl—flNN ARA 05-07- 1976 45

PRABHAT KUMAR

PATTNAYAK

CHANDAN NAIK

06-05- 1991 30

03-03- 1996 25

0

7

8th C!lassE due ational Details

5ChOOl 8(Brk Secured

0
GOVT HIGHSC HO OL,AMB ADA I.A.

MUNIGLJDA, RAYAGADA
6OW

20 F MAD I4USUDAN SIKSH\"A NIVA S 950

22 F h4.4LIPUT PUPS, LAMTAPU‘f

17 F
PANCFIAYAT HIGHS CHOOL,

B HASU LI,POTTANGI

7 F
JAG

10 24 M

0 22 F

2 22 F

0 14 F

6 25 F

7 27 F

5 27 F

7 26 F

9 29 F

ANNATH VIDYAPITHA„

S UNABEDA

Notattached

but anached

Not attached

Not attached

Not attached

Not attached

Not attached

Not attached

49 91.50

Yteightage B EO D EO

(30%v) Sign Sign

4> 7.

78 60 g4 30 42

750 442 58 93 29 47

600

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

337 56.17 28.08

600 SS 9 67 4.95

YES YES

GfiOUn £1 011 ivhich i-ejec tctl

Applicant signature is not on the

application tomb

YES Y ES No countersigned of DEO & BEO on

YES YES

8th class mark sheet

Application fiorm nots mneci by the

applicant

2. One Character Certilicatc submitted

NO NO There is no counters igned of DEO &

BEO on 8th class mark sheet

1 O\ er age

2 I here is no countersignecl ot DEO on

8th class mark sheet

0 0 00 0 00 NO NO
Sth class mark sheet not submitted

0 0.00 0 00

0 0 00 0 00

0 0 00

NO NO
btli class mark sheet not subnaitted

NO NO
8th class mark sheet not submitted

0 00 NO NO I gtlJ class mark sheet not sr bnñitted

. Character certificates nc›t subllJittcd

0 0 U0 0 00

0 0 00 0 00

0 00 0 TO

0 0 00

0 0 00

NO NO 1 8th class mark sheet not submitted

2 One character certificate submitted

NO NO
8tla class mark sheet not subna ittcd

NO NO
1 Over a3c

2 8tl4 class mark shec* not subnaitted

3 One character certiI icate submitted

0 00 NO NO
8tm class mark sheet not subrn itted

0 00 NO NO
d th class mark sheet not submittecJ
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A ppiitatio ' °• •y

p y Receipt

No.

ñ ume of the .4pplitant

15 468 299 S AKINA KANDAPAN

Futher's/

Husband dane

Date of
A8e as on I) I. IN 1.2022

Birth gqg$
›Ion ths Duys

HARSHA KANDAPAN 02-10-2004 17

16 513 661 S IDEHESWARI NANDA JALANDHAR NANDA 06-02- 1988 33

17 102 407 ANNABISWAS

Asst. Teacher

JELC High School, Koraput

DAYAMAYA BISWAS 10-05- 1997 24

5 S HM

govt. Nodal Malusaunta High School

Damanjodi

10

30 F

26 F

7 22 )

8th Class Ldi›caticnaJ IJetails

Name ofthe TolaI Clark

School hark Securetl

Not attached

Not attached

Not attached

0

0

I/C Principal ANAS School forID,Koraput

0

\\’eip•h tage BEO DEO

(3o%) sign si,°n

0 OU 0 00

0 0 00 0 00

0 0.00 0.00

Ground an» hichi ejectect

NO NO 1. 8th class mark sheet not submitted

2 Ccharacter certificates net submitted

NO NO
8th class mark sheet not submitted

NO NO

1. Applicant signature is not on the

application form

2. 8th class mark sheet not submitted

3. character certificates not submitted

DSSO-cum- Secretary

RC& RSH, Koraput
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